
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.700  35.350  Kira McCorkle  4112  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Lakettes  
2  8.400  30.700  Addison Morris  4248  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
3  8.350  35.375  Keara Mangieri  4149  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Off Limits  
4  8.200  32.625  Linnea Pilarski  4081  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
5  8.150  32.600  Natalie Hartmann  4079  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.050  34.025  Sofiya Negrette  4250  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
7-T  7.850  33.125  Emmie Bush  4239  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
8-T  7.850  30.975  Ella Schupp  4252  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
9  7.300  30.650  Raina Hammond  4244  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
10  7.000  32.650  Kelsey Flynn  4078  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
11  6.900  30.575  Kendyll Jerry  4246  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.450  35.375  Keara Mangieri  4149  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  8.250  35.350  Kira McCorkle  4112  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Lakettes  
3  8.150  32.650  Kelsey Flynn  4078  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
4  8.050  33.125  Emmie Bush  4239  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
5  7.900  30.975  Ella Schupp  4252  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
6  7.450  34.025  Sofiya Negrette  4250  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
7  7.300  32.600  Natalie Hartmann  4079  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  7.200  32.625  Linnea Pilarski  4081  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9  7.150  30.575  Kendyll Jerry  4246  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
10  6.500  30.650  Raina Hammond  4244  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
11  5.000  30.700  Addison Morris  4248  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  35.375  Keara Mangieri  4149  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  9.350  35.350  Kira McCorkle  4112  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Lakettes  
3  9.250  34.025  Sofiya Negrette  4250  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
4  8.800  32.650  Kelsey Flynn  4078  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
5  8.775  32.600  Natalie Hartmann  4079  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.675  30.700  Addison Morris  4248  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
7  8.525  33.125  Emmie Bush  4239  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
8  8.400  30.650  Raina Hammond  4244  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
9  8.375  32.625  Linnea Pilarski  4081  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  

http://www.score-master.com/


10  8.175  30.975  Ella Schupp  4252  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
11  8.000  30.575  Kendyll Jerry  4246  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  34.025  Sofiya Negrette  4250  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
2  9.075  35.375  Keara Mangieri  4149  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Off Limits  
3  9.050  35.350  Kira McCorkle  4112  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Lakettes  
4  8.850  32.625  Linnea Pilarski  4081  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
5-T  8.700  33.125  Emmie Bush  4239  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
6-T  8.700  32.650  Kelsey Flynn  4078  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
7  8.625  30.700  Addison Morris  4248  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
8  8.525  30.575  Kendyll Jerry  4246  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
9  8.450  30.650  Raina Hammond  4244  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
10  8.375  32.600  Natalie Hartmann  4079  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
11  7.050  30.975  Ella Schupp  4252  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.375  9.500  Keara Mangieri  4149  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Off Limits  
2  35.350  9.350  Kira McCorkle  4112  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Lakettes  
3  34.025  9.275  Sofiya Negrette  4250  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
4  33.125  8.700  Emmie Bush  4239  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
5  32.650  8.800  Kelsey Flynn  4078  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
6  32.625  8.850  Linnea Pilarski  4081  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
7  32.600  8.775  Natalie Hartmann  4079  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  30.975  8.175  Ella Schupp  4252  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
9  30.700  8.675  Addison Morris  4248  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
10  30.650  8.450  Raina Hammond  4244  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  
11  30.575  8.525  Kendyll Jerry  4246  4  Lvl 4: 8 JR  Xquisite  

 


